
WHITE 

RED 

ROSÉ 175 / btl  

175 / btl

13.5 / 37

125 / btl

15 / 45

19 / 95

175 / btl

Sancerre La Mercy-Dieu
Domaine Bailly-Reverdy 2023 

Pouilly-Fuissé Vieilles Vignes 
Domaine Auvigue 2022 

Chablis 1er Cru Mont de Milieu 
Domaine Gautheron 2022 

Prosecco Borgo del Col Alto 

Chardonnay Moulin d’Argent
Domaine des Herbauges 2024
France

15 / 45

62

85

120

130

180

225

13.5 / 37

14.5 / 40

72
Château Maledan Bordeaux
Supérieur 2020 

Primitivo Ruminat Orsoga 2024 

Châteauneuf du Pape 
Domaine de Saint Paul 2017 

Pomerol By Clinet 2018 

Barolo Serralunga Rivetto 2020 

Languedoc Garrus 2023 France

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva 
Tor del Colle 2020 Italy

Savigny-lès-Beaune Les Gollardes

Domaine du Prieuré 2022 France

Rioja Crianza Azabache 2021 Spain

Malbec Alpataco 2023 Argentina 

Shiraz Grenache Mourvèdre Viognier 
The Navigator 2020 South Africa

Chianti Classico Tenuta di Lilliano 

2021 

40

98

15 / 45

16.5 / 48

75

16 / 47

19 / 60

140

185

Carignan Rosé La Loupe 2024 France

Whispering Angel Château d’Esclans 2023 

France

Champagne Veuve Clicquot 
Yellow Label NV France

Pouilly-Fumé Les Pierres Blanches 
Domaine de Belair 2023 France

Italy

France 

France

France 

France

Italy 

France

France

Italy 

Italy 

AROMATIC

ELEGANTLY BOLD

SOFT & DELICATE

ELEGANT & FULL

ORNATE & REFINED

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses and have an ABV between 11-15%.
Should a wine or vintage become unavailable, we will offer the next with confidence.

WINE
BUBBLES 

125

Champagne Ruinart

Blanc de Blanc NV France

80

15 / 42

80

Gavi di Gavi Cà da Bosio 2024
Italy 

65

Pinot Grigio Portenova 2023
Italy 

Chenin Blanc Boatman’s Drift
2024 South Africa

16 / 47Sauvignon Blanc Wairau River
2023 New Zealand

Riesling Polish Hill River Paulett
Wines 2022 Australia

CRISP & DELICATE

NV Champagne Lombard t 
Extra Brut NV 

120Andre Clouet Rose Champagne
France



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses and have an ABV between 11-15%. Should a wine or vintage become unavailable, we will offer the next with confidence.

SWEET 
DESSERT

BEER
Asahi 

Kirin Ichiban

Meantime IPA

Asahi Dry Zero

SAKE 
Akashi-Tai Junmai Tokubetsu

Akashi-Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu Genshu

Akashi-Tai Junmai Daiginjo Genshu

 70 / btl

 70 / btl

 70 / btl

Quinta do Portal 29 Reserve 
(limited stock)

Taylor’s 10 Year Old Tawny NV 

Taylor’s Vintage 2011 

Mira La Mar Pedro Ximenez (37.5cl)
Jerez, Spain

Mira La Mar Oloroso (37.5cl) 

10 /40

8 / 35

10 / 77

24 / 220

7 / 30

7 / 30

18 / 88

19 / 96

125

Portugal 

Portugal

(Tonic / Olive Lemonade)

PORT

SHERRY

125 / btl

Jerez, Spain 

SOFT DRINKS
(Still / Sparkling)Mineral water 750ml  

Coke 

Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Le Tribute Organic 

Fever Tree 

(Tonic / Light Tonic / Lemonade / Soda Water / Ginger Ale / 

Ginger Beer / Grapefruit Soda)

Juices (Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Tomato / Lychee / Cranberry)

4.9

5.3

4.9

6.2 

5.7

5.1

7.5

8

7.5

5

5

4.6

4.7

0.0

330ml
Bottle

ABV %

Monbazillac Château Ramon
(75cl) 2019 France 

Sauternes Château Le Juge Les
Mingets 2019 (37.5cl) France 

8 /50


